
      
 

BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 
 

  

      

 

PROOF OF SERVICE  
 

   

      

 

DOCKET 171192 
 

 

      

 

              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Olympia, Washington, have served on 3/16/2018 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Bhupinder Singh Brar d/b/a Brar Airport Town Car Service; Horizon Limousine; et al - Letting Approving Additional 
of Trade Names and CH-65072. 

 

   

      

 

The document(s) was/were mailed to each of the parties of record in this docket. Each envelope was addressed to the  
address shown in the official file, with the required first class postage, and deposited on this date in the United States 
mail in the City of Olympia, County of Thurston, State of Washington. 

 

 

   

/s/ Pam Chiles 
   

  

Pam Chiles, Office Assistant 
 

  

      

 

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE 
 

  

      

 

Mailed to: 
Brar, Bhupinder Singh 
d/b/a Brar Airport Town Car Services; Horizon Limousine; Amy's Limousine; Amy's Limo 
16852 34th Ave S 
SeaTac, WA 98188 

 

 

      

 

     

 

SERVED BY MAIL: 
 

  

     

 

Bhupinder Singh Brar, Bhupinder Singh Brar, 16852 34th Ave. S. , Seatac, WA, 98188 
 

 

     

 

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL: 
 

   

     

 

Mathew Perkinson, WUTC, mathew.perkinson@utc.wa.gov 

Betty Young, WUTC, betty.young@utc.wa.gov 

Kathy Hunter, WUTC, kathy.hunter@utc.wa.gov 

Lisa Wyse, WUTC, lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov 

Suzanne Stillwell, WUTC, suzanne.stillwell@utc.wa.gov 

Susie Paul, WUTC, susie.paul@utc.wa.gov 

Michael Dotson, WUTC, michael.dotson@utc.wa.gov 

Sally Brown, WUTC, sally.brown@utc.wa.gov 

Alice Fiman, WUTC, alice.fiman@utc.wa.gov 

Katie Hancock, WUTC, katie.hancock@utc.wa.gov 

Pat Hazzard, WUTC, pat.hazzard@utc.wa.gov 

Jason Hoxit, WUTC, jason.hoxit@utc.wa.gov 

Bhupinder Singh Brar, Bhupinder Singh Brar, brartowncarservice@yahoo.com 
 

 

     



 


